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SHIPPING

Part Number
X8814026305A04
X8814026301A03
804722-01
201650-05
FP1M40000000000
FP1M40002M00010
CF5vV2DDB
CF5V2S8S0
201506-01
78-8151-6649-7
201562-04
201673-04
201567-01
200773-01
200774-01
200673-01
201088-03
802837-03
Smoked Out Shield
Solid Color Shield
9519-4200
3010-4023
SERPG 9519-4020/5
9513-0550F
EN91-AA
Hydrostatic testing
Hydrostatic testing
Air Sample
201482-02
70-0020-1027-3
70-0020-1028-1
70-0020-1029-9
78-8151-6291-8
78-8151-6292-6
78-8151-6293-4

Description
SCBA
SCBA with spare harness
SCBA cylinder
Regulator upgrade hose
Standard SCBA facepiece
SCBA facepiece with communications
SCBA facepiece battery charger - double
SCBA facepiece battery charger - single
SCBA facepiece battery
RIT bag mask
Upgrade kit for RIT Fast Attack
RIT Fast Attack regulator - C5
RIT Fast Attack cylinder
SEMS RFID tag writer
SEMS RFID tags
SEMS SCBA programmer
SEMS antenna
Special tool kit for service technicians
Training shield for C5 mask - smoke
Training shield for C5 mask - blackout
Mask fit test machine
Mask fit test machine battery
5 year service contract for mask fit test machine
Mask fit test adapter
Batteries - semi annual replacement
5 year hydrostatic testing - current cylinders
5 year hydrostatic testing - new cylinders
Annual compressor air sample
Mask lens
Faceseal, size small
Faceseal, size medium
Faceseal, size large
Headnet, size small
Headnet, size medium
Headnet, size large

804176-03 Mask strap, bottom
804178-05 Mask strap, top
31003922 Regulator visor
201660-05 Regulator hose
201659-01 Regulator cover
201655-01 Regulator diaphragm
31003910 Regulator latch
10005229 Regulator demand valve/latch
31003886 Regulator purge knob
33481-010 Regulator purge knob pin
18070-00 Regulator o-ring
31003890 Regulator valve stem
10010667 Regulator o-ring
10010666 Regulator bearing
10005368 Regulator gasket
201708-01 Regulator body assembly
36684-047 Regulator retaining ring
200923-010 Pressure reducer o-ring
10007565 Manifold o-ring
57264-00 CGA o-ring

10007563 Pressure reducer o-ring
201365-05 Low cylinder transfer kit
201609-11 Shoulder harness assembly
201180-01 Cylinder retention strap
31003739 Waist to shoulder strap
201608-02 Female waist strap
201608-01 Male waist strap
201649-01 Regulator holder
201610-11 Waist pad

201638-01 Waist pad retention strap
31003732 Shoulder harness clevis
201611-02 UEBSS pouch
201160-24 Sensor module
201367-11 SCBA console
201163-01 Battery cap

5082L Mask bag

Compt or install Ci fill station il
RSC-02036100 Logistics compressor

RSF-2322A011
FH-347-N-50
EZ-T-BHL-3100
AB16-0907
4-4-CTX-S
YVA3010
3/8x1/4-PTR-S
RSC-02036100
FH-347-N-25
6506-4-4
8HP586C 6000
RSS-06C44100U
FH-347-N-25
6506-4-4
AB16-0916
AB16-0942

Logistics fill station

Logistics high pressure fill hose - 50' page 10
Logistics high pressure hose reel page 9
Logistics SCUBA adapter kit

Logistics high pressure hose adapter page 32
Logistics high pressure hose shut off page 47
Logistics 3/8 X 1/4 pipe fitting page 33

Station 47 compressor

Station 47 high pressure fill hose - 25' page 10
Station 47 high pressure hose adapter page 32
Station 51 storage cylinders

Station 51 storage cylider rack

Station 51 high pressure fill hose - 25' page 10
Station 51 high pressure hose adapter page 32
CGA to SCUBA adapter

CGAto DIN adapter

Manufacturer
As Listed on Lake County Contract 22-
730G
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
Scott Safety - SCBA, cylinders, masks
BA Shields
BA Shields
OHD
OHD
OHD
OHD
Energizer
N/A (service item)
N/A (service item)
N/A (service item)
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Scott Safety- repair parts
Ergodyne
N/A (service item)
RevolveAir
RevolveAir
SCBAS
SCBAS
RevolveAir
SCBAS
SCBAS
SCBAS
RevolveAir
SCBAS
SCBAS
RevolveAir
RevolveAir
SCBAS
SCBAS
RevolveAir
RevolveAir

List Price
$11,581.73
$12,870.08

$1,998.51
$2,647.04
$533.02
$2,165.84
$1,117.62
$591.69
$144.63
$418.18
$1,426.69
$1,248.50
$1,828.13
$965.98
$183.50
$1,704.42
$2,902.65
$1,040.64
$60.00
$40.00
$10,900.00
$450.00
$5,795.00
$385.00
$0.85
$65.00
$65.00
$175.00
$211.91
$242.62
$223.32
$244.70
$261.62
$261.62
$261.62
$34.18
$35.76
$33.75
$549.81
$207.51
$336.45
$8.98
$3.08
$8.69
$3.18
$7.50
$12.32
$4.69
$4.69
$19.65
$504.09
$7.50
$4.58
$4.58
$4.58
$4.58
$64.47
$1,150.03
$209.85
$120.74
$104.34
$102.00
$48.66
$831.15
$58.62
$26.45
$277.85
$2,449.18
$2,075.74
$84.60
$39.55
$3,750.00
$58,706.00
$24,393.00
$978.90
$1,566.00
$968.00
$6.50
$88.40
$6.50
$58,706.00
$691.60
$12.34
$2,589.00
$3,510.00
$691.60
$12.34
$420.00
$506.00

Lake County

Discount

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%
LIsT
LIsT
LIsT
LIsT
LisT
LIST
LIST

N/A

N/A

N/A
LIsT
LisT
LIsT
List
LIsT
LIsT
LisT
LIsT
LIST
LIST
LIST
LIST
LIsT
LisT
LIsT
LIsT
LIsT
LisT
LIsT
LisT
LIsT
LIsT
LIsT
LIsT
LIsT
LIsT
LIsT
LisT
LIsT
LisT
LIsT
LisT
LIsT
LIsT
LIST
LIST
LIST
LIST
LIST
LisT
LIsT
LisT
LIsT

N/A
LIsT
List
15%
15%
LIsT
15%
15%
15%
LIsT
15%
15%
LisT
LIsT
15%
15%
LisT
LIsT

Lake County Price
$10,771.01
$11,969.17

$1,858.61
$2,461.75
$495.71
$2,014.23
$1,039.39
$550.27
$134.51
$388.91
$1,326.82
$1,161.11
$1,700.16
$898.36
$170.66
$1,585.11
$2,699.46
$967.80
$60.00
$40.00
$10,900.00
$450.00
$5,795.00
$385.00
$0.85
$65.00
$65.00
$175.00
$211.91
$242.62
$223.32
$244.70
$261.62
$261.62
$261.62
$34.18
$35.76
$33.75
$549.81
$207.51
$336.45
$8.98
$3.08
$8.69
$3.18
$7.50
$12.32
$4.69
$4.69
$19.65
$504.09
$7.50
$4.58
$4.58
$4.58
$4.58
$64.47
$1,150.03
$209.85
$120.74
$104.34
$102.00
$48.66
$831.15
$58.62
$26.45
$277.85
$2,449.18
$2,075.74
$84.60
$39.55
$3,750.00
$58,706.00
$24,393.00
$832.07
$1,331.10
$968.00
$5.53
$75.14
$5.53
$58,706.00
$587.86
$10.49
$2,589.00
$3,510.00
$587.86
$10.49
$420.00
$506.00

Additional
Discount?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Clearwater FD
Price
$9,020.00
$10,015.00
$1,560.00
$2,050.00
$410.00
$1,665.00
$865.00
$460.00
$110.00
$325.00
$1,105.00
$965.00
$1,465.00
$775.00
$140.00
$1,320.00
$2,250.00
$837.73
$60.00
$40.00
$10,900.00
$450.00
$5,795.00
$385.00
$0.85
$65.00
$65.00
$175.00
$181.64
$207.96
$191.41
$209.74
$224.24
$224.24
$224.24
$29.30
$30.66
$28.93
$471.27
$177.87
$288.39
$7.70
$2.64
$7.44
$2.73
$6.43
$10.56
$4.01
$4.01
$16.84
$432.07
$6.43
$3.93
$3.93
$3.93
$3.93
$55.26
$985.74
$179.87
$103.49
$89.43
$87.43
$41.71
$712.41
$50.24
$22.67
$238.16
$2,099.30
$1,779.20
$72.51
$30.00
$3,750.00
$58,706.00
$24,393.00
$753.00
$1,075.65
$968.00
$5.00
$68.00
$5.00
$58,706.00
$532.00
$9.50
$2,589.00
$3,510.00
$532.00
$9.50
$420.00
$506.00

TOTAL

Clearwater Total
Price
$496,100.00
$550,825.00
$330,720.00
$258,300.00
$75,850.00
$124,875.00
$3,460.00
$3,680.00
$2,860.00
$2,600.00
$8,840.00
$7,720.00
$5,860.00
$775.00
$2,800.00
$1,320.00
$9,000.00
$1,675.46
$1,800.00
$1,200.00
$10,900.00
$450.00
$5,795.00
$770.00
$4,896.00
$4,550.00
$18,330.00
$7,000.00
$908.20
$1,039.80
$957.05
$1,048.70
$1,345.44
$2,690.88
$2,690.88
$351.60
$367.92
$115.72
$5,655.24
$2,134.44
$1,730.34
$92.40
$31.68
$178.56
$16.38
$32.15
$126.72
$20.05
$20.05
$336.80
$864.14
$32.15
$19.65
$19.65
$98.25
$19.65
$221.04
$4,928.70
$899.35
$2,069.80
$894.30
$874.30
$1,668.40
$7,124.10
$200.96
$136.02
$1,428.96
$4,198.60
$3,558.40
$145.02
$7,200.00
$11,250.00
$58,706.00
$24,393.00
$753.00
$1,075.65
$2,904.00
$5.00
$68.00
$5.00
$58,706.00
$532.00
$9.50
$10,356.00
$3,510.00
$532.00
$9.50
$1,680.00
$1,012.00
$4,500.00
$2,181,450.55
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